Penticton Mens Rec Hockey League
2023 - 2024 Playoff Schedule

Updated Mar 15

Bucks

2nd Hitmen
Mon Feb 26 Hitmen
8:45 MEM
Loser to B
8-5
3rd Biscuits
Wed Mar 6 Bucks
4th Bucks 9:45 OHS
Loser to D
Thurs Feb 22 6-3
9:00 MEM Bucks
Loserto A Yellow Dog
6-5 OT Wed Feb 28
5th Bandits 9:00 OHS Mon Mar 11
Loser to C Bucks 9:30 MEM
4-2 (Game #1 of best of 3)
1st Yellow Dog 7-4 Wed Mar 13
9:30 MEM
(Game #2)
A Bandits D Hitmen 3-2
Thurs Feb 29
9:00 MEM Biscuits Thurs Mar 7
8-2 9:30 MEM Yellow Dog
Mon Mar 4 6-4
B Biscuits 9:30 MEM Bucks
7-2 Yellow Dog
C Yellow Dog

** Team ranked higher in League regular season standings will be home team for all games

** Final is best of 3

Thurs Mar 14
9:30 MEM
(Game #3: if necess)

5-3

Yellow Dog

Yellow Dog

WINNER



